
Housing & Neighborhood
Services Bureau
QUARTERLY KEY SERVICE METRICS
2020 | Q2

Q3: Jul - Sep 

Q4: Oct - Dec

Q1: Jan - Mar 

Q2: Apr - Jun

TONS OF TRASH & DEBRIS COLLECTED

425

Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1

927
792

PROPERTY
MAINTENANCE

OUTREACH
ACTIVITIES

Completed Improvements
(Residential + Non-Residential)

58
50

45

NEIGHBORHOOD CLEAN-UP EVENTS 

Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1

36
31

24

101

179

246

Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1

261

306

216

Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1

Neighborhood Clean-Ups & Tons of Trash Collected

“I DIG LONG BEACH”
Trees Planted

Q2

539

34 147

Q2

19

Q2

171

Q2

Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2

@LongBeachBuilds
To request this information in an alternative format or to request a reasonable accommodation, please contact 
the Development Services Department at longbeach.gov/lbds and 562.570.3807. A minimum of three business 
days is requested to ensure availability; attempts will be made to accommodate requests with shorter notice. 
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